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Day From Till Subject Code Course Type Weeks Lecturers Rooms
Monday 14:15 16:00 Trustworthy AI and Data Analysis BMEVIMIMB10 EA Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Gönczy László, 

Dr. Hullám Gábor 
István

Monday 18:15 20:00 Midterm Test BMEVIDHZH00 MSc_Infó Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15

Tuesday 08:15 12:00 Business Intelligence Laboratory BMEVIAUMB09 AL Labor 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Mrad Mohamed 
Azouz, Dr. Ekler 
Péter

Tuesday 08:15 12:00 Advanced Data Analysis Methods 
Laboratory

BMEVITMMB1
0

AL1 Labor 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Strausz György

Tuesday 14:15 18:00 Quantum Informatics Laboratory BMEVIHIMB10 LA Labor 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Gerhátné Udvary 
Eszter, Schranz 
Ágoston Kristóf, 
Solymos Balázs, 
Czermann Márton, 
Galambos Máté, 
Márton Botond 
László, Mihály 
András

IL108 (IL108)

Wednesday 10:15 12:00 Software Development in Industry BMEVIAUMB10 AE Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Lengyel László

Wednesday 10:15 12:00 Intelligent Data Analysis and Decision 
Support

BMEVIMIMB09 EA Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Szűcs Gábor, 
Millinghoffer András 
Dániel

IE412

Wednesday 14:15 18:00 Smart City Laboratory BMEVITMMB0
9

AL1 Labor 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Fehér Gábor, Dr. 
Máté Miklós

Wednesday 18:15 20:00 Midterm Test BMEVIDHZH00 MSc_Infó Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15

Thursday 14:15 16:00 Software Development in Industry BMEVIAUMB10 AGY Gyakorlat 1,3,5,7,10,12,14 Dr. Charaf Hassan

Thursday 14:15 16:00 Intelligent Data Analysis and Decision 
Support

BMEVIMIMB09 GA Gyakorlat 1,3,5,7,10,12,14 Dr. Szűcs Gábor, 
Millinghoffer András 
Dániel, Sándor 
Dániel, Tumay Ádám

IE412

Thursday 14:15 16:00 Trustworthy AI and Data Analysis BMEVIMIMB10 GA Gyakorlat 2,4,6,9,11,13,15 Akel Nada, Földvári 
András, Révy Gábor, 
Vetró Mihály

Thursday 16:15 18:00 Communication Strategies Spanish B2 BMEGT60LNG
S406-01

Cs16_ksS Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Bánki Tímea E705 (E705)

Thursday 16:15 18:00 Hungarian Language and Culture for SH 
Students 2.

BMEGT60Z9H2 CS16_VI2 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Maróti Orsolya 
Gabriella

E604 (E604)

Thursday 16:15 18:00 Hungarian Language and Culture for SH 
Students 2.

BMEGT60Z9H2 CS16_VI3 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Szilasi Judit E807 (E807)
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Thursday 16:15 18:00 Hungarian Language and Culture for SH 
Students 2.

BMEGT60Z9H2 CS16_VI1 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 E603 (E603)

Thursday 16:15 18:00 Hungarian Language and Culture for SH 
Students 2.

BMEGT60Z9H2 CS16_VI4 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 E805 (E805_1199)

Thursday 18:15 20:00 Midterm Test BMEVIDHZH00 MSc_Infó Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15

Friday 08:15 12:00 Engineering Management BMEVITMMB0
3

AE1 Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Kis Gergely, Kunsági 
László

QBF09 (QBF09)


